
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2019 - 2020

Dr. Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5046 lzagumny@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Amy Brown Administrative 5092 abbrown@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Julie C. Baker Administrative 5116 jcbaker@tntech.edu Permanent

Mr. Trey Upchurch 

Prescott South Middle 
School                           

1859 S. Jefferson Ave. 
Cookeville, TN 38506 oupchurch@psstn.com 2021

Dr. Mike Olsen Faculty 5061 molsen@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Elizabeth Ramsey Faculty 5035 eramsey@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Jeremy Blair Faculty 5085 jmblair@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Allan Mills Faculty 5054 amills@tntech.edu 2020

Mrs. Natalie Beach

Prescott South 
Elementary                   

115 W Cemetery Rd.                             
Cookeville, TN 38506 nbeach@pcsstn.com 2020

Ms. Vicki Russell
Cookeville High School 

2335 N Washington Ave 
Cookeville, TN 38501

vicki.russell@pcsstn.com 2022

Dr. Paulina Bounds Faculty 5053 pbounds@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Charles Craig Faculty 5162 ccraig@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Jeremy Wendt Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2022

Dr. Melissa Palk  

Northeast Elementary 
School    575 N. Old 

Kentucky Rd. Cookeville, 
TN 38501 mpalk@pcsstn.com 2022

Ms. Ginnie Jackson

Rickman Elementary    
631 Rickman Monterey 

Hwy, Rickman, TN    
38580 ginniejackson@overtoncountyschools.net 2022

Mr. Grant Swallows

White County High 
School                                              

267 Allen Dr.                                                                                         
Sparta, TN 38583 grant.swallows@whitecoschools.net 2022

Ms. Kristy Brown

Jackson County Schools 
711 School Drive 

Gainesboro, TN 38562 kristybrown@jacksoncoschools.com 2022

Ms. Chloe Allgood Student cmallgood42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Cicily Smith Student casmith49@students.tntech.edu 2020

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Lisa Zagumny
Support Services: GeriAnn Alcorn
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